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Index Numbers of Wholesale Prices

Department of Labor (1967=100)

All commodities
Farm products & processed foods
and feeds
Farm products
Processed foods & feeds
Industrial commodities
Textile products & apparel
Hides, skins, & leather products
Fuels & related products & power
Chemicals & allied products
Rubber & plastic products
Lumber & wood products
Pulp, paper & allied products
Metal & metal products
Machinery & equipment
Furniture & household durables
Nonmetallic mineral products
Transportation equipment 1/
Miscellaneous

Federal Reserve Groupings (1967=100)

Industrial commodities
Materials
Sensitive
Ex. fibers
Other
Products
Consumer nonfoods
Producers' equipment
Foods and foodstuffs
Livestock and products
Crops and products
Fekkk

Department of Agriculture (1967=100)

Prices received by farmers
Prices paid by farmers including
interest, taxes, and wage rates

1/ December 1968=100
¢ - Corrected

Digitized for FRASER
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Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

1975

July
175.7

188.2
193.7
184.6
171.2
136.8
149.3
246.6
181.4
150.1
179.6
170.0
183.4
161.7
139.2
174.7
140.1
147.7

170.7
182.7
165.9
166.7
187.0
153.1
152.9
162.4
191.3
192.3
190.4

187

186

June

173.7

182.3
186.2
179.7
170.7
135.9
148.7
243.0
181.2
148.6
181.0
169.8
184.5
161.0
139.0
173.3
140.1
147.5

170.2
182.4
166.7
168.0
186.5
152.3
152.0
161.7
184.9
184.1
185.9

182

185

May
173.2

181.2
184.5
179.0
170.3
135.2
147.7
238.8
182.1
148.9
183.0
169.8
185.1
160.4
138.6
173.1
139.9
147.5

169.9
182.4¢c
168.8
169.7
185.9
151.6
151.1
161.2c
183.5
180.0

187.5 -

178

183

August 19, 1975

1974

June

155.7

161.7
168.6
157.4
153.6
141.7
146.0
210.5
142.8
135.6
192.2
147.5
174.0
137.2
126.1
152.3
122.8
134.3

153.5
165.2
193.8
193.6
157.8
136.2
138.6
138.7
162.7
144.1
183.5

166

166

July
161.7

172.7
180.8
167.6
157.8
142.1
146.6
221.7
148.4
139.5
188.6
153.3
180.3
140.3
128.2
156.4
125.1
135.2

157.6
170.4
192.8
193.0
164.7
138.8
141.1
141.5
174.6
161.4
189.3

176

168





