

FEDERAL RESERVE

statistical release

For release August 19, 1975

G.8

Index Numbers of Wholesale Prices

Department of Labor (1967=100)

Department of Labor (1967=100)	1075			.107/	
		1975			974
	Ju1y	June	May	June	July
All commodities	175.7	173.7	173.2	155.7	161.7
Farm products & processed foods					
and feeds	188.2	182.3	181.2	161.7	172.7
Farm products	193.7	186.2	184.5	168.6	180.8
Processed foods & feeds	184.6	179.7	179.0	157.4	167.6
Industrial commodities	171.2	170.7	170.3	153.6	157.8
Textile products & apparel	136.8	135.9	135.2	141.7	142.1
Hides, skins, & leather products	149.3	148.7	147.7	146.0	146.6
Fuels & related products & power	246.6	243.0	238.8	210.5	221.7
Chemicals & allied products	181.4	181.2	182.1	142.8	148.4
Rubber & plastic products	150.1	148.6	148.9	135.6	139.5
Lumber & wood products	179.6	181.0	183.0	192.2	188.6
Pulp, paper & allied products	170.0	169.8	169.8	147.5	1 5 3.3
Metal & metal products	183.4	184.5	185.1	174.0	180.3
Machinery & equipment	161.7	161.0	160.4	137.2	140.3
Furniture & household durables	139.2	139.0	138.6	126.1	128.2
Nonmetallic mineral products	174.7	173.3	173.1	152.3	156.4
Transportation equipment 1/	140.1	140.1	139.9	122.8	125.1
Miscellaneous	147.7	147.5	147.5	134.3	135.2
Federal Reserve Groupings (1967=100)					
Industrial commodities	170.7	170.2	169.9	153.5	157.6
Materials	182.7	182.4	182.4c	165.2	170.4
Sensitive	165.9	166.7	168.8	193.8	192.8
Ex. fibers	166.7	168.0	169.7	193.6	193.0
Other	187.0	186.5	185.9	157.8	164.7
Products	153.1	152.3	151.6	136.2	138.8
Consumer nonfoods	152.9	152.0	151.1	138.6	141.1
Producers' equipment	162.4	161.7	161.2c	138.7	141.5
Foods and foodstuffs	191.3	184.9	183.5	162.7	174.6
Livestock and products	192.3	184.1	180.0	144.1	161.4
Crops and products	190.4	185.9	187.5	183.5	189.3
Department of Agriculture (1967=100)					
Prices received by farmers Prices paid by farmers including	187	182	178	166	176
interest, taxes, and wage rates	186	185	183	166	168

^{1/} December 1968=100

c - Corrected